LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential

1,334 Sqft - 2101 Stevens Mill Road, Goldsboro,
North Carolina 27530

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
List Price/SqFt:

Status:

Days on Market:

Sold Price:

Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100429877
$210,000

3

5

2

2

1,334 Sqft
1940

0.77 Acre
$150
Closed

2

$210,000
04/24/2024

$157

Features

4 Heating System:

Total # Garage

Spaces:
+ Roof:
+ Road
Type/Frontage:

+ Interior Features:

Heat Pump

0

Metal

Public (city/cty/st)

1st Floor Master, Ceiling
Fan(s), Blinds/shades,
Mud Room



Address Information Neighborhood
Country: US Elementary
School:
State: NC
Middle School:
County: Wayne
High School:
City: Goldsboro
Subdivision: None
Zipcode: 27530
Street: Stevens Mill
Street Number: 2101
Street Suffix: Road
Additional Information
Office Name: RE/MAX Complete
v Sub-Type: Single Family Residence
Tax Year: 01/01/1970
Waterview: Yes
Office ID: 2016022319191242
4925000000
Agent ID: 2022040221501318
3989000000

o Foundation:

+ Construction Type:

= Construction:

New
Construction:

Stories:

Waterfront:

+ Exterior Finish:

HOA:

SqFt - Heated:

Crawl Space, See
Remarks

Stick Built
Wood Frame

No

1
No

See Remarks, Vinyl
Siding

No

0 Sqft

Grantham

Grantham

Southern Wayne



Lot SqFt: 33,541 Sqft

o HOA Amenities: See Remarks

School District: Wayne County

Public Schools
Garage: 0
Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

S +1(910) 227-9439
B4 home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




